University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (27 Aug, 2025)
For BS Biochemistry(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS
Biochemistry(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to
the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those
candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.78800/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 29-08-2025 (Friday) .

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 01-09-2025(Monday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted
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MUHAMMAD NOOR UL

IRTIKA FATIMA vl 392 8/14/2007 78.8343
MARYAM SHAHZAD KANWAL SHAHZAD 11732 12/16/2006 78.572
GHUMMAN ABBAS
SUQAINA ABBAS Sy 6511 11/27/2006 78.5378
ALISHBA ALI REHMAN 9401 5/23/2005 78.3401
NOOR FATIMA NADEEM AHMAD 2804 1/13/2008 78.2581
FAIZA gﬁgg’fglﬁHMAD 6545 11/29/2006 78.0873
MINAHIL AZEEM AZEEM ANJUM 6337 7/26/2007 77.5627
AYESHA SAJJAD MUHAMMAD SAJJAD 8683 12/5/2008 77.2968
AMNA AMIR AMIR JAVED 9102 8/5/2008  77.2288
BUSHRA MUBEEN ATTA MUSTAFA 3826 2/18/2005 77.0851
KANEEZ FATIMA SAJID MEHMOOD 242 12/30/2006 76.9252
HAFIZA MARYAM LATIF MUHAMMAD LATIF 13972 12/4/2006 76.7616
NIMRA MUKHTIAR HAFIZ MUKHTIAR 5220 3/23/2006 76.6152
AHMAD

ARSLNA DAR IRAM UMBREEN 352 2/6/2006  76.5708
MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD TUFAIL 3212 5/20/2007 76.5272
FATIMA ABBAS GHULAM ABBAS 14489 1/17/2007 76.3833
ADAN IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 6800 1/15/2009 76.1343
TAHIRA NOUREEN GHULAM MUSTAFA 3614 1/4/2005  75.1535
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MAHNOOR KHAN

MUHAMMAD TALHA
KHADIJA AFZAL
MEERAB NAEEM
MAHEEN MUZAFFAR

AHMAD FARAZ

HOORAEEN HASSAN

BILAL HUSSAIN

FATIMA SAEED

NIMRA RIZWAN

TAIBA RASHEED ANSARI
NOOR FATIMA
ALISHBA GHAFFAR
JAVERIA ARSHAD
TEHREEM KAUSAR
SAMEEN NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD FAISAL
AFIA WAQAR

WALEED AHMAD ZAFAR
MANEEHA

MEERUB SHAHID

MUHAMMAD UMER RIAZ
FATIMA BIBI

HASSAN

EMAN ARSHAD

ASMA NAVEED

ARUBA ZAHID

SUNDAS TUFAIL

ISMA TANVEER

FATIMA DILAWER
KINZA

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR
KHADIJA

ZAHA ZAMAN

MUHAMMAD QASIM
KHAN

ZULFIQAR ALI
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD NAEEM
MUZAFFAR

MUHAMMAD FAIZ
AHMAD

MUHAMMAD HAROON
UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ZAMAN
SAEED HASSAN SADIQ
RIZWAN ASHRAF
RASHEED ANSARI
NAEEM BASHIR
ABDUL GHAFFAR
ARSHAD ALI
MUHAMMAD OMER
WAJID NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
WAQAR ALI

ZAFAR MEHMOOD
ZAHEER AZEEM

MUHAMMAD SHAHID
NADEEM

RIAZ-U-DIN
KHADIM HUSSAIN

MALIK MUHAMMAD
ASLAM

ARSHAD MAIJEED
BHATTI

NAVEED IQBAL
ZAHID IQBAL
MUHAMMAD TUFAIL
03004173979

AGHA DILAWER LATE
NAWAZISH ALI
AZHAR MEHMAOOD
MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ
MUHAMMAD ZAMAN

3287

4307
14577
5212
304

14866

2202

1928
6438
3560
7762
7452
11020
11652
3229
6791
10330
12348
11371
1894

11539

598
12588

1804

13655

4892
13670
2997
4620
12398
13379
2025
4429
2066

1/19/2008

4/27/2006
9/20/2007
11/22/2008
7/29/2006

6/12/2004

8/2/2007

8/8/2005
6/21/2007
8/14/2002
6/26/2007
1/24/2007
6/15/2007
12/31/2008
10/24/2007
11/9/2005
9/14/2006
3/25/2007
12/20/2006
5/14/2007

2/18/2009

5/8/2006
2/20/2007

5/21/2008

9/26/2006

3/1/2008
9/20/2007
12/20/2007
2/11/2008
7/26/2007
6/30/2005
3/14/2006
4/7/2007
12/12/2006

75.1252

74.8017
74.8016
74.5972
74.5493

74.2699

74.263

74.1881
74.0279
74.0218
73.8128
73.806

73.7891
73.3596
73.3049
73.3016
73.0155
72.9027
72.2007
72.1937

72.1223

72.0099
71.9617

71.9348

71.6108

71.5497
71.4514
71.1882
71.1639
71.0417
71.0145
70.9188
70.6938
70.6632

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



